
This report provided free of charge by: 
Highline Auto Motors, Inc.

2615 Cropsey Avenue, 
Brooklyn, NY 11224

(888) 379-0011

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/21/24 at
1:08:03 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

07/18/2020
Accident reported:
minor damage with
another motor vehicle
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

19  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

5  Previous owners

92,688  Last reported odometer reading

2015 PORSCHE
PANAMERA GTS
VIN: WP0AF2A74FL081313 
SEDAN 4 DR
4.8L V8 F DOHC 32V 
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided 
by:
Highline Auto Motors, Inc.

-
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 07/18/2020.

No Issues
Reported

Minor
Damage

No New
Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most
recalls can be repaired free of charge.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Year purchased 2015 2020 2021

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 4 mo. 1 yr. 3 mo. 2 yrs. 3 mo.
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Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Corporate
Vehicle

11,486 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/03/2015 9 Porsche North Houston
Houston, TX
281-944-2122
https://porschenorthhous
ton.com

4.8 / 5.0
160 Verified Reviews

3,976 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

02/04/2015 Porsche North Houston
Houston, TX
844-916-4701
porschenorthhouston.co
m

4.8 / 5.0
160 Verified Reviews

3,976 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

06/19/2015 72 Motor Werks Porsche
Barrington, IL
866-866-5015
motorwerksporsche.com

4.8 / 5.0
100 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

06/19/2015 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as corporate
vehicle

06/24/2015 73 Motor Werks Porsche
Barrington, IL
866-866-5015
motorwerksporsche.com

4.8 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Cargo tray/mat installed

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Missouri Missouri

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 10,519/yr 21,707/yr

Last reported odometer reading 29,416 43,293 92,688

-
-
-

-

-
-
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100 Verified Reviews

07/20/2015 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bensenville, IL
Title #152016929050

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

09/30/2015 74 Motor Werks Porsche
Barrington, IL
866-866-5015
motorwerksporsche.com

4.8 / 5.0
100 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Floor mats installed

04/28/2016 10,486 Car-One Tire & Auto
Hoffman Estates, IL
847-798-8180
car1tireandauto.com/

4.9 / 5.0
212 Verified Reviews

337 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/05/2016 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Itasca, IL

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

11/09/2016 18,247 Car-One Tire & Auto
Hoffman Estates, IL
847-798-8180
car1tireandauto.com/

4.9 / 5.0
212 Verified Reviews

337 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/03/2017 20,581 Motorwerks of Barrington
Barrington, IL
847-381-8900
motorwerks.com

4.2 / 5.0
105 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

04/04/2017 20,582 Motor Werks Porsche
Barrington, IL
866-866-5015
motorwerksporsche.com

4.8 / 5.0
100 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

04/14/2017 20,934 Motor Werks Porsche
Barrington, IL
866-866-5015
motorwerksporsche.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Wheel(s) repaired

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
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4.8 / 5.0
100 Verified Reviews

04/29/2017 20,935 Motor Werks Porsche
Barrington, IL
866-866-5015
motorwerksporsche.com

4.8 / 5.0
100 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
20,000 mile service performed
Fluids checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Mud flaps/splash guards installed
Mud flaps/splash guards repaired
Cup holder replaced
Exterior trim checked

05/10/2017 20,938 Motor Werks Porsche
Barrington, IL
866-866-5015
motorwerksporsche.com

4.8 / 5.0
100 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

06/07/2017 20,940 Motor Werks Porsche
Barrington, IL
866-866-5015
motorwerksporsche.com

4.8 / 5.0
100 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

06/07/2017 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/19/2017 Motor Werks Porsche
Barrington, IL
866-866-5015
motorwerksporsche.com

4.8 / 5.0
100 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

07/18/2017 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palatine, IL

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/21/2017 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palatine, IL
Title #172026908760

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
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03/14/2018 23,774 Motor Werks Porsche
Barrington, IL
866-866-5015
motorwerksporsche.com

4.8 / 5.0
100 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Key(s) (re) programmed
New key(s) cut

05/21/2018 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palatine, IL

Registration issued or renewed

06/20/2018 24,176 Motor Werks Porsche
Barrington, IL
866-866-5015
motorwerksporsche.com

4.8 / 5.0
100 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
10,000 mile service performed

09/25/2018 25,830 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

10/20/2018 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/26/2018 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Arlington Heights, IL

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record

Owner 3
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/07/2018 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Arlington Heights, IL
Title #183117020020

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

04/20/2019 27,466 Motor Werks Porsche
Barrington, IL
866-866-5015
motorwerksporsche.com

4.8 / 5.0
100 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Exhaust replaced

05/08/2019 27,646 Motor Werks Porsche
Barrington, IL
866-866-5015
motorwerksporsche.com

4.8 / 5.0
100 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
A/C refrigerant recharged

09/19/2019 29,000 Illinois
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
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Lincolnshire, IL

10/05/2019 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Arlington Heights, IL

Registration issued or renewed

10/30/2019 29,416 Ultimo Motors East
Westmont, IL
708-572-0012
ultimomotorsports.com/

4.6 / 5.0
21 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/02/2019 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 4
Purchased: 2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
10,519 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/08/2020 29,459 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/28/2020 30,761 Missouri
Inspection Station
Ballwin, MO

Passed emissions inspection

03/19/2020 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wildwood, MO
Title #TAZ04424

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

07/18/2020 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage with
another motor vehicle
Damage to left rear
Damage to rear
Damage to right rear
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT
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CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

07/22/2020 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wildwood, MO
Title #TAZ04424

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

11/09/2020 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wildwood, MO
Title #TMZ83033

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported

05/13/2021 43,258 Car-X Tire & Auto #30
Saint Louis, MO
314-297-0570

4.2 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) balanced
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

05/14/2021 Missouri
Inspection Station
Saint Louis, MO

Passed emissions inspection

05/19/2021 43,274 Porsche St. Louis
Saint Louis, MO
844-268-8421

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
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porschestlouis.com
4.8 / 5.0

76 Verified Reviews
3 Customer Favorites

06/02/2021 43,293 Porsche St. Louis
Saint Louis, MO
844-268-8421
porschestlouis.com

4.8 / 5.0
76 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Body electrical system checked

06/03/2021 Enterprise Car Sales
Saint Louis, MO
enterprisecarsales.com

Offered for sale as
an Enterprise Certified Used Car

Certification includes:
109 point inspection completed
12 month / 12,000 mile limited
powertrain warranty
1 year unlimited mileage roadside
assistance

Owner 5
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle
21,707 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/28/2021 43,385 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/13/2021 Porsche St. Louis
Saint Louis, MO
844-268-8421
porschestlouis.com

4.8 / 5.0
76 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked

07/13/2021 44,045 Missouri
Inspection Station
Hazelwood, MO

Passed emissions inspection

07/27/2021 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hazelwood, MO
Title #UNA82398

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

10/06/2021 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hazelwood, MO
Title #UNA82398

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
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12/20/2021 Porsche Cars North
America

Manufacturer Emissions recall issued
Recall #AMC2  RE-PROGRAMMING
DME CONTROL UNIT AND
TRANSMISSION CONTROL UNIT
Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-800-PORSCHE to
locate an authorized Porsche dealer
near you.

Learn more about this recall

08/25/2022 Porsche Cars North
America

Manufacturer Safety recall issued
Recall #ANB4 RETROFIT SEALING CAP
ON FRONT LEFT AND RIGHT MAIN
HEADLAMP

Click here or call 1-800-PORSCHE to
locate an authorized Porsche dealer
near you.

Learn more about this recall

10/05/2023 92,688 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/20/2024 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Plano, TX
Title #UHE91809

Title issued or updated
Vehicle repossessed

03/06/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

04/30/2024 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

-

-

Description: In internal reviews, Porsche has determined that under certain driving
conditions, increased exhaust emissions can occur in Sport+
increased exhaust emissions can occur in Sport+ mode
Remedy: DME and transmission control unit will be reprogrammed with an improved data

-

Description: On the affected vehicles, it is possible that a sealing cap, which prevents the
horizontal adjustment of the main headlights, was not fitted during vehicle assembly. If this
is the case, certain legal requirements in the USA and Canada markets are not met. In order
to bring the main headlights into compliance with the legal requirements, the installation of
the sealing cap must be checked and, if necessary, a sealing cap must be retrofitted to the
adjusting screw for the horizontal adjustment of the headlights.
It is possible that a sealing cap, which prevents the horizontal adjustment of the main
headlights, was not fitted during vehicle assembly.
Remedy: The installation of the sealing cap must be checked and, if necessary, a sealing cap
must be retrofitted to the adjusting screw for the horizontal adjustment of the headlights.

-
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Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 10/21/24 at 1:08:03 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Repossession
When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the financial institution holding the
title takes possession of the vehicle.

Title Issued

10/21/24, 2:08 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 PORSCHE PANAMERA GTS: WP0AF2A74FL081313

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/WP0AF2A74FL081313 11/12

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/21/24 1:08:03 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 PORSCHE
PANAMERA vehicle (VIN: WP0AF2A74FL081313), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 10/21/24 at 2:08 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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